
Válvulas colar F/F - ABS 
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válvulas com atuador

 valves with actuator

DN PN

15 10

20 10

25 10

50 10

32 10

40 10

65 10

80 10

74 67 4077 020

74 67 4077 025

74 67 4077 032

74 67 4077 040

74 67 4077 050

74 67 4077 063

74 67 4077 075

74 67 4077 090
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válvulas com atuador

BRITISH STANDARD

 ABS - Cement jointing valves F/F 

Vannes à coller F/F - ABS

Válvulas de encolar F/F - ABS

2440

2640

2650

3400

3410

3650

4740

5980

Gr

2021-07-13

24-240V AC
24-135V DC

Nº Código
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